L14000074885

(Reque	stor's Name)	
(Addres	s)	
(Addres	s)	
(City/St	ate/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busine	ss Entity Nam	e)
(Docum	ent Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filin	g Officer:	

Office Use Only



700284566417

04/15/16--01026--008 **43.75





April 18, 2016

GUY HENRI 4150 NW 132ND ST OPA LOCKA, FL 33054

SUBJECT: WE LOVE YOUR CAR AND TRUCK LLC

Ref. Number: L14000034885

We have received your document for WE LOVE YOUR CAR AND TRUCK LLC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Justin M Shivers
Regulatory Specialist III
Registration/Qualification Section

.

Letter Number: 016A00007952

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPO	ORATION: we love your and to	ruck, lle			
DOCUMENT NUM	MBER:L14000034885				
	es of Amendment and fee are su	bmitted for filing.			
Please return all corr	respondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:			
	guy henri				
		Name of Contact Person	1		
	WE LOVE YOUR AND TR	UCK , LLC			
		Firm/ Company			
	4150 NW 132ND STREET	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
	Address				
•	OPA LOCKA, FL 3054				
		City/ State and Zip Cod	e		
GU	YHENRI1960@GMAIL.COM				
	E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future annual report	notification)		
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, pleas	se call:			
GUY HENRI		at (1		
Nam	e of Contact Person	Area Co	de & Daytime Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount made	payable to the Florida Depa	artment of State:		
□ \$35 Filing Fee	■\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	□\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)		
A D P.	Mailing Address mendment Section ivision of Corporations O. Box 6327 allahassee, FL 32314	Ameno Divisio Clifton	Address Iment Section on of Corporations Building Executive Center Circle		

Tallahassee, FL 32301



ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Comp</u> (A Florida Limited	pany as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number 4 146 000 3 4865.		and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lia	bility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liab	oility Company," the designation "LLC" or	the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	DATE BYX HE	WKK TO
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	SAM	T.
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	S'AME	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered or registered agent and/or the new registered office address he		nter the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:	Sme	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	OR IN
	, Florid	a
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

f Changing Registered Agent Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person (s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our record.

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Au	thorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
RMBR	JAMES HAYNES	1380 NW 4202 ST	
	,	1380 NW 4202 ST Mig A 33142	Remove
	/ 1		□ Change
AMBR	Guy HENRY	10560 NW 78457 \$20.	Add
		Dorpe , F1 33178	Remove
	, .		Change
	<u></u>		
		·	Remove
			Change
			Add
		Remove	
			Change
			Add
		Remove	
			Change
			🗆 Add
		-	Remove
			□ Change

		·		
	•			
			··· <u>·</u>	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
				
		<u> </u>		
			 !	
				6
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
			255	
			STE.	≥ (7)
			<u> </u>	-1
				=
		··	Ser. I	
ective date, if other than the date of filing: effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be price: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the appliament's effective date on the Department of State's record	icable statutory filing	re than 90 days at	otional) ter filing.) Pursua	nt to 605.020
on the second of				
record specifies a delayed effective date, but n The 90th day after the record is filed.	ot an effective ti	me, at 12:01	a.m. on the	earlier o
nted 7-6-16 Mail				
//////////////////////////////////////				
Signature til a member or avtil	horized representative of	of a member		
Signature of a member or avail	horized representative of	of a member		<u> </u>

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00